CANTY
· High resolution CCD cameras – available in B&W
and color, NTSC, PAL and Ethernet output
· Remotely view your process from the comforts of
a control room
· Single nozzle viewing / illuminating (with light)
· Remote light dimming options
· Fused Glass Interface

 VE - European standard
Ordering Information
All registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
CAMERA POWER SUPPLY OPTIONS
1 - User supplies 120 V AC. Power supply in a non WP or EXP
enclosure. User provides enclosure and switch as needed.
2 - No power supply required.
5 - User supplies 120 V AC. Power supply in a WP enclosure.
6 - User supplies 240 V AC. Power supply in an IP/WP enclosure.
7 - User supplies 120 V AC. Power supply in an EXP enclosure.
PSU enclosure is rated Class I, Div 1, Groups C & D.
8 - User supplies 240 V AC. Power supply in non WP or FP
enclosure. User provides enclosure and switch as needed.
WETTED MATERIAL OPTION
 B - 316 L Stainless Steel*
 D - Hastelloy® C-276 or equal
 E - Hastelloy® C-22® or equal
MAINTENANCE OPTIONS
CT - ST - Cooling Tube, Spray Tube
               (insertion lengths > 18”)
*Canty reserves the right to upgrade to Hastelloy® C family
of alloys or equal at their own cost
LIGHT OPTIONS
J - HYL 80 1SRDO (120 V)
G - HYL 80 1SRDO (240 V)
A - HYL 80 1SDO (120 V)
N - Camera only - will not
     accept an integral light
0 - Combo w/ light - will accept an
      existing light (Note: Without a
      light source the camera cannot
      maintain WP or EXP integrity)
INSERTION LENGTHS
 18INS- 18” [457mm] Insertion
 24INS - 24” [610mm] Insertion
 36INS - 36” [914mm] Insertion
Ø11.00
 [Ø279.4 mm]
Ø.88
 [Ø22.4 mm] THRU 8X
Ø9.50
 [Ø241.3 mm] B.C.
1/2-14 NPT FEMALE
LIGHT POWER
INLET
3/4-14 NPT FEMALE
CAMERA
POWER
INLET
1/8-27 NPT MALE
COOLING AIR
INLET
1/4-18 NPT FEMALE
COOLING AIR
OUTLET
n6.00
 [152.4 mm]
35.50
 [901.7 mm]
n8.38
 [212.9 mm]
8.50
 [215.9 mm]
3.50
 [89.0 mm]